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AGENCY  FIRST  LAST  EMAIL  
AAFES Somkid Morris morrissj@aafes.com 

AIR FORCE  Christy  Rowzee  af.a1cp.workflow@us.af.mil 

ARMY  Elizabeth White usarmy.belvoir.ag1cp.list.benefits-compensation@army.mil 

DARPA  LeeAnn  Walker  leeann.walker@darpa.mil  

DAU  Elida Villalobos elida.villalobos@dau.edu 

DCAA Karen Ryan karen.m.ryan14.civ@mail.mil 

DCMA Melissa Burgess melissa.b.burgess.civ@mail.mil 

DHRA Katherine Roddy katherine.j.roddy2.civ@mail.mil 

DCSA  Lori  Wiles  lori.a.wiles2.civ@mail.mil  

DECA  Keith  Kamachi  keith.kamachi@deca.mil  

DFAS  Shayla  Jones  shayla.r.jones.civ@mail.mil  

DHA  Robert  Judd  robert.j.judd2.civ@health.mil 

DIA Desaree Brantley desaree.brantley@dodiis.mil 

DISA  Diane Chinn disa.meade.wsd.mbx.disa-telework-program@mail.mil 

DLA  Braunilyn  Baker  braunilyn.baker@dla.mil  

DMA  Sharon Oldham sharon.l.oldham2.civ@mail.mil 

DMEA Christina Cervantes christina.b.cervantes2.civ@mail.mil 

DoDEA  Cheryl Wallace cheryl.wallace@dodea.edu 

DSCA  Cassandra  Midgley  dsca.ncr.odam.mbx.tm-work-life-programs@mail.mil 

DTIC Annette Francis annette.p.francis.civ@mail.mil 

DTRA  Sherry  Parker sherry.d.parker6.civ@mail.mil 

Jt Chf of Staff  Mia  Holmes  mia.e.holmes.civ@mail.mil  

MDA  Michelle Blais michelle.blais@mda.mil 

NAVY  Megan  Phillips  megan.l.phillips15.civ@us.navy.mil 

NGA Justin Evans NGATeleworkRequests@nga.mil 

NSA Ke’Nisha Smith-Bunyon krsmi15@uwe.nsa.gov 

OIG  Jamie  McCoy  jamie.McCoy@dodig.mil  

SDA Mary  Rotchford mary.i.rotchford.civ@mail.mil 

Unif Svcs Univ  George  Forrest  george.forrest@usuhs.edu  

WHS  Kisha  Smith  kisha.n.smith2.civ@mail.mil  
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